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 Monday, April 28 Tuesday, April 29 Wednesday, April 30 Thursday, May 1 Friday, May 2 

Grade 3 EOG ELA, Section 1 ELA, Section 2  ELA, Section 3 Math, Section 1 Math, Section 2 

Grade 4 EOG      

Grade 5 EOG ELA, Section 1 ELA, Section 2  ELA, Section 3 Math, Section 1 Math, Section 2 

Grade 6 EOG ELA, Section 1 ELA, Section 2 ELA, Section 3 Math, Section 1  Math, Section 2 

Grade 7 EOG      

Grade 8 EOG ELA, Section 1 ELA, Section 2 ELA, Section 3 Math, Section 1  Math, Section 2 

End of Course American Lit, Section 1 American Lit, Sections 2 & 3 Make-ups Biology, Sections 1 & 2 Make-ups 

      

      

 Monday, May 5 Tuesday, May 6 Wednesday, May 7 Thursday, May 8 Friday, May 9 

Grade 3 EOG Make-ups Make-ups Make-ups   

Grade 4 EOG ELA, Section 1 ELA, Section 2  ELA, Section 3 Math, Section 1 Math, Section 2 

Grade 5 EOG Science, Sections 1 & 2 Make-ups Make-ups Make-ups  

Grade 6 EOG Make-ups Make-ups Make-ups   

Grade 7 EOG ELA, Section 1 ELA, Section 2 ELA, Section 3 Math, Section 1 Math, Section 2 

Grade 8 EOG Science, Sections 1 & 2 
HS Phy Sci, Sections 1 & 2 

Social Studies, Sections 1 & 2 Make-ups Make-ups Make-ups 

End of Course Make-ups US History, Sections 1 & 2 Make-ups Algebra C&C, Sections 1 & 2 Make-ups 

 
 

     

 Monday, May 12 Tuesday, May 13 Wednesday, May 14 Thursday, May 15 Friday, May 16 

Grade 4 EOG Make-ups Make-ups Make-ups   

Grade 7 EOG Make-ups Make-ups Make-ups   

 


